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Hajkova Renata
Friebelova Eva
Vrastilova Miluska
Vastékova Katéina

Kube&ek Ladislav ml.

Kubeek Ladislav st.
Vaséek Martin
Pechek FrantiSek
Stitek Stanislav
Mach Vaclav

Skliba Karel

Bures Jintich

Lanta Jii

Plechéek Jti

BEH NA VARTU
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1975
1962
1956

1962
1991
1971
1953
1958
1955
1950
1953
1944
1944

4,08
4,28
5,07
5,99

2,42
2,52
3,13
3,18
3,24
3,44
3,53
4,29
4,31
5,08



